
B—7 [PT. ll]

SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE

77

— Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

VOTE—INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE— £ £ £

Subdivision I.—Industries and Commerce
„ II.—New Zealand Standards

Institute

5,500

740

225,410

950

230,910

1,690

TOTAL 6,240 226,360 232,600

For Services chargeable on the
Consolidated Fund—continued

£ £ £

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.

VOTE—INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE

Subdivision No. I.—Industries and Commerce

Salaries—

Other Salaries
Payment of increases arising out of the

Arbitration Court pronouncement
Less amount provided on main estimates

not required : salary (Commissioner of
Supply), (part year)

6,400

Cr. 900

5,500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

