SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE—INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE—	£	£	£
Subdivision I.—Industries and Commerce ,, II.—New Zealand Standards Institute	5,500	225,410	230,910
	740	950	1,690
TOTAL	6,240	226,360	232,600
For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.			
VOTE—INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE			
Subdivision No. I.—Industries and Commerce			
Salaries—			
OTHER SALARIES Payment of increases arising out of the Arbitration Court pronouncement Less amount provided on main estimates not required: salary (Commissioner of	6,400		
Supply), (part year)	Cr. 900		
	5,500		